Specifications Model HM series
Coupling Levels, dB: 10,15,20,25 or 30
Coupling accuracy: ± 1 dB
Impedance: 50Ω nominal
Standard Connectors:
 Main Line male to female
 Sample Port: female standard
Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C

Number
Coupling
nom.
Frequency
Range, MHz
Main
Line
VSWR
Main
Line
Loss
dB
Power
Avg.
Max.
HM-10N 10 dB DC – 5000 <1.8:1 <2.5 5 W
HM-15N 15 dB DC – 4500 <1.7:1 <2.0 6 W
HM-20N 20 dB DC – 4000 <1.6:1 <1.5 8 W
HM-25N 25 dB DC – 3500 <1.5:1 <1.0 10 W
HM-30N 30 dB DC – 3000 <1.4:1 <0.8 15 W